POS
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9/28/16

WL ID

520
541
538
433
179
339
354
566
565
571
574
573
153
358
246
600
584
136
365
632
614
628
381
624
617
400
428
369
644
653
66

478
545
764
679
687
683
674
691
700

RN Program Public Waiting List

9/28/16

RDY=? 2END=S/2015
RDY=? 2END=W/2016
RDY=? 2END=W/2016
RDY=? 2END=W/2016
RDY=? 2END=W/2016
RDY=? 2END=W/2016
RDY=? 2END=W/2016
RDY=? 2END=W/2016
RDY=? 2END=W/2016

FOR WAITING LIST PROCEDURES, PLEASE

READ THE PERMANENT WAITING LIST

Status (RDY=w/2017: FORM TURNED IN) INFORMATION ANNOUNCEMENT ON THE
NURSING WEB SITE.

NO SOC/ANTHRO

RDY=? UNKNOWN 2END=W/2016

RDY=? 2END=W/2016
RDY=? 2END=W2016
RDY=? 2END=S/2016
RDY=? 2END=S/2016
RDY=? 2END=S/2016
RDY= ? 2END=S/2016
RDY=? 2END=S/2016
RDY=? 2END=S/2016
RDY=? 2END=S/2016
RDY=? S/2015 2END=S/2016
RDY=? 2END=W/2016
RDY=? S/2015 2END=W/2017
RDY=? 2END=W/2017
RDY=? 2END=W/2017
RDY=? 2END=W/2017
RDY=? 2END=W/2017
RDY=? 2END=W/2017
RDY=? 2END=F/2015
RDY=? 2END=W/2017
RDY=? 2END=S/2017
RDY=? RDY=F/2015
RDY=? 2END=W/2017
RDY=? 2END=W2016
RDY=?

RDY=? 2END=S/2017

RDY=? UNKNOWN (2END=F/2017)

RDY=? 2END=S/2017
RDY=? 2END=F/2017
RDY=? 2END=S/2017
RDY=? 2END=S/2018

NO SOC/ANTHRO

NO SOC/ANTHRO

NO SOC/ANTHRO
NO SSC
NO SOC/ANTHRO

START OF 9/15/2012 APPLICANTS

PREVIOUSLY ON LIST - ADDED TO END 1/16/13
MOVED TO END FROM TOP OF LIST 2/5/13
MOVED TO END FROM TOP OF LIST 2/5/13
MOVED TO END FROM Q1 SPRING/13

START OF 4/15/2013 APPLICANTS

MOVED TO END FROM TOP OF LIST 5/28/13

MOVED TO END FROM TOP OF LIST 5/28/13 START 4/15/2013 Al

MOVED TO END FROM TOP OF LIST 5/28/13

MOVED TO END FROM TOP OF LIST 11/5/13
MOVED TO END FROM TOP OF LIST 11/5/13

START OF 1/15/2014 APPLICANTS

MOVED END FROM TOP LIST 2/5/14 START 1/15/2010 APPS

MOVED END FROM TOP LIST 2/5/14 START 4/15/2010 APPS
MOVED END FROM TOP LIST 2/5/14 START 1/15/2011 APPS

MOVED TO END FROM TOP OF LIST 11/6/12

MOVED TO END FROM TOP OF LIST 11/6/12

MOVED TO END FROM TOP OF LIST 1/15/2012



RN Program Public Waiting List

9/28/16 FOR WAITING LIST PROCEDURES, PLEASE
READ THE PERMANENT WAITING LIST
POS WL ID Status (RDY=w/2017: FORM TURNED IN) ﬁ’:}:‘s’m“vTVIE‘;"S’??E'\fOUNCEMENT ON THE
40 695 RDY=?  2END=S/2017
41 699 RDY=? 2END=S/2017  NO SOC/ANTHRO
42 698 RDY=?  2END=S/2017 NO SOC/ANTHRO
43 716 RDY=?  2END=S/2017 START OF 4/15/2015 APPLICANTS
44 736 RDY=? 2END=S/2018
45 734 RDY=? 2END=S/2018
46 740 RDY=? 2END=S/2018
47 733 RDY=? 2END=S/2018
48 732 RDY=? 2END=S/2018
49 677 RDY=? 2END=F/2018
50 753 RDY=? 2END=F/2018 START OF 9/15/2015 APPLICANTS
51 758 RDY=W/2017 2END=F/2018
52 754 RDY=W/2017
53 757 RDY=? 2END=W/2018
54 783 RDY=?
55 749 RDY=?
56 744 RDY=W/2017
57 771 RDY=W/2017
58 746 RDY="?
59 787 RDY=W/2017
60 776 RDY=W/2017
61 779 RDY=? NO SOC/ANTHRO
62 751 RDY=?
63 769 RDY=?
64 706 RDY=? NO SOC/ANTHRO
65 768 RDY=W/2017
66 748 RDY=W/2017
67 766 RDY=? NO SOC/ANTHRO
68 760 RDY=?  NAME CHANGE
69 762 RDY=W/2017
70 747 RDY=?
71 765 RDY=?
72 775 RDY="?
73 761 RDY=?
74 770 RDY=?
75 784 RDY=?
76 763 RDY=?
77 774 RDY=?
78 767 RDY=?

79 778 RDY=W/2017

9/28/16



POS

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

9/28/16

WL ID

788
777
786
780
755
685
772
649
805
795
800
806
796
819
812
815
810
529
801
817
802
798
793
808
804
814
816
789
809
794
799
790
797
791
807
792
813
803
818
820

RN Program Public Waiting List
9/28/16

RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=? -
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=W/2017
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?

NO SOC/ANTHRO

NO SOC/ANTHRO

FOR WAITING LIST PROCEDURES, PLEASE
READ THE PERMANENT WAITING LIST

Status (RDY=w/2017: FORM TURNED IN) INFORMATION ANNOUNCEMENT ON THE
NURSING WEB SITE.

START OF 1/15/2016 APPLICANTS



POS

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

9/28/16

WL ID

693
826
832
839
838
847
840
834
825
852
837
843
845
842
844
823
833
822
841
848
846
824
851
849
831
850
830
828
835
827
836
829
719

RN Program Public Waiting List

9/28/16

RDY=? NO SOC/ANTHRO

RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=W/2017
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=?
RDY=? - NO SOC/ANTHRO
RDY=W/2017

FOR WAITING LIST PROCEDURES, PLEASE
READ THE PERMANENT WAITING LIST

Status (RDY=w/2017: FORM TURNED IN) INFORMATION ANNOUNCEMENT ON THE
NURSING WEB SITE.

START OF 4/15/2016 APPLICANTS



